2200000

2180000

2160000

2140000

2120000

2100000

L ITETHELAE]

590000

620000

Libres

650000

680000

Cuyoaco

San Nicolas
Buenos Aires

San Salvador

el Seco

Chalchicomula
de Sesma

650000

PEROTE
Perote

Tlachichuca

680000

710000

Atzalan

2200000

2180000

2160000

2140000

2120000

)
2100000

710000

Valor Estimado
por municipio (2001-2008)

Localizacién Regional

= Estados Unidos de América

R
<

.~

&

Océano Pacifico

Simbologia
—--— Limite estatal
e | imite Acuifero
Lagos principales

¢/3  Areas urbanas

Valor estimado (2001-2008)
Miles de peso

12051 - 20000
20001 - 30000
30001 - 45000
45001 - 55000
55001 - 75000
75001 - 100000
100001 - 160000
160001 - 310000
310001 - 480000
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